HB0014/223024/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 14 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, strike beginning with the semicolon in line 20 down through "DECISIONS" in line 23; and in line 25, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".

On page 4, in line 15, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)"; and in line 30, strike "(A)(4)" and substitute "(A)(3)".